
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

September 1, 2023 - September 30, 2023

62
New Registrations

96
New Courses Started

1,765
Videos Watched

301
Login Sessions

2,430
Lessons Viewed

2,376
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From September 1, 2023 To September 30, 2023



Monthly Usage

From September 1, 2023 To September 30, 2023



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From September 1, 2023 To September 30, 2023

485 Course Activity

Health Education 101

#1

469 Course Activity

Cryptozoology 101

#2

439 Course Activity

Paranormal
Investigation 101

#3

373 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#4

338 Course Activity

Haunted Places

#5

283 Course Activity

Western Calligraphy

#6



273 Course Activity

How to Write a
Business Plan

#7

251 Course Activity

Life Coaching 101

#8

209 Course Activity

Depression
Management

#9

193 Course Activity

Paranormal
Investigation 201

#10

166 Course Activity

Soap Making 101

#11

142 Course Activity

GED Test Preparation

#12

119 Course Activity

Anxiety Therapy 101

#13

116 Course Activity

Cooking and Baking
101

#14

105 Course Activity

Serial Killers 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From September 1, 2023 To September 30, 2023

6 New Students

GED Test Preparation

#1

4 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#2

4 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#3

3 New Students

Marine Biology 101

#4

2 New Students

How to Write a
Business Plan

#5

2 New Students

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#6



2 New Students

Dream Interpretation
101

#7

2 New Students

Nutrition 101

#8

2 New Students

Depression
Management

#9

2 New Students

ABCs of Algebra

#10

2 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#11

2 New Students

Abnormal Psychology
101

#12

1 New Student

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#13

1 New Student

Solving Classroom
Discipline Problems

#14

1 New Student

Vocabulary Building

#15



1 New Student

Haunted Places

#16

1 New Student

Creative Writing for
Beginners

#17

1 New Student

Marketing for Small
Business 101

#18

1 New Student

Floral Arrangement
101

#19

1 New Student

Advocacy for Elderly
Patients

#20

1 New Student

Project Management
101

#21

1 New Student

Cybersecurity 101

#22

1 New Student

Computer Literacy
Level 2 - Internet
Basics

#23

1 New Student

Paranormal
Investigation 201

#24



1 New Student

Candle Making 101

#25

1 New Student

How to Decorate a
Room

#26

1 New Student

Advertising,
Marketing and Sales
Writing

#27

1 New Student

Creative Writing 101

#28

1 New Student

Single Parenting 101

#29

1 New Student

Cooking and Baking
101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From September 1, 2023 To September 30, 2023

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Fri, Sep 1, 2023 2 6 7 327 195 270 807

Sat, Sep 2, 2023 3 4 12 88 71 127 305

Sun, Sep 3, 2023 1 2 9 49 46 42 149

Mon, Sep 4, 2023 5 4 8 43 46 64 170

Tue, Sep 5, 2023 - - 6 85 63 64 218

Wed, Sep 6, 2023 3 4 9 77 63 76 232

Thu, Sep 7, 2023 3 3 10 81 49 77 223

Fri, Sep 8, 2023 4 3 10 119 90 110 336

Sat, Sep 9, 2023 1 2 10 48 44 47 152

Sun, Sep 10, 2023 3 13 13 101 68 106 304

Mon, Sep 11, 2023 2 2 12 82 48 67 213

Tue, Sep 12, 2023 1 1 7 35 27 24 95

Wed, Sep 13, 2023 1 5 14 118 78 110 326

Thu, Sep 14, 2023 3 5 10 53 26 50 147

Fri, Sep 15, 2023 1 1 8 81 69 69 229

Sat, Sep 16, 2023 2 2 9 47 39 45 144

Sun, Sep 17, 2023 1 4 9 102 75 91 282

Mon, Sep 18, 2023 - 1 12 78 51 66 208

Tue, Sep 19, 2023 3 3 11 74 92 62 245

Wed, Sep 20, 2023 3 5 14 116 65 91 294

Thu, Sep 21, 2023 3 3 8 43 43 45 145

Fri, Sep 22, 2023 1 2 10 69 22 81 185

Sat, Sep 23, 2023 2 2 12 79 65 81 241

Sun, Sep 24, 2023 - - 3 4 3 3 13

Mon, Sep 25, 2023 1 4 15 83 65 108 276



Tue, Sep 26, 2023 2 7 12 91 52 96 260

Wed, Sep 27, 2023 2 2 12 79 61 117 273

Thu, Sep 28, 2023 4 2 11 66 51 69 203

Fri, Sep 29, 2023 3 2 9 88 74 87 263

Sat, Sep 30, 2023 2 2 9 24 24 31 92

Total 62 96 301 2,430 1,765 2,376 7,030



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


